RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OIL & GAS CONDESTATION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

SEP 0 7 2004

#### **WELL COMPLETION FORM**

CONSERVATION DIVISION ELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE WICHITA, KS

Operator: License # 33365	API No. 15 - 125-30535>
Name: Layne Energy Operating, LLC	County: Montgomery
Address: 1900 Shawnee Mission Parkway	SW _SW Sec. 36 _ Twp. 31 _ S. R. 14 _ V East _ West
City/State/Zip: Mission Woods, KS 66205	668 feet from S/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:	635 feet from E / (W) (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jeff Mohajir	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (913) 748-3987 SEP 1/2 2004	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: McPherson Drilling	Lease Name: Faler Well #: 13-36
License: 5675 CONFIDENTIAL	Field Name: Cherokee Basin Coal Gas Area
Wellsite Geologist:	Producing Formation: Cherokee Coals
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 933 Kelly Bushing:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 1540 Plug Back Total Depth: 1530
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 20 Feet
✓ Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1537
Operator:	feet depth to Surface w/ 195 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  LI-24-07
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content N/A ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	
	Dewatering method used N/A - Air Drilled
	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Lease Name: License No.:
5/21/2004         5/25/2004         7/15/2004           Spud Date or         Date Reached TD         Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East _ West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
	<b>,</b>
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulat	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: David Blensen	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Agent Date: 9/2/04	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Juna MARO/	If Denied, Yes Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this <u>And</u> day of <b>Application</b>	Wireline Log Received
20_04	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Carla J. Kinardi	UIC Distribution
Notary Public: (arla) . Simardi  Date Commission Expires: 5-21-2005	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Date Commission Expires:	is a second
STATE	~

Side Two

#CCC SEP 0 1 2004

Operator Name: Lay	ne Energy Opera	iting, LLC.			se Name:_			-Well# 13-3	36	
Sec. 36 Twp. 3				Coun	nty: Monto	gomery	JIVI Fred Hood V	JUNE		
NSTRUCTIONS: Shested, time tool oper emperature, fluid rec Electric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowing overy, and flow rates	g and shut-in s if gas to su	n pressures, n urface test, al	whether long with	shut-in pre	ssure reached s	itatic level, hydro	static pressur	es, bottor	n hole
Orill Stem Tests Taker		☐ Yes	<b>√</b> No		V	og Formatic	n (Top), Depth a	and Datum		Sample
(Attach Additional	•		✓ No		Nam	e		Тор	Į	Datum
amples Sent to Geo Gores Taken	liogical Survey	∐ Yes □ Yes			Paw	nee Lime		922 GL	1	11
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		☑ Yes	*********		Exce	ello Shale		1074 GL		141
ist All E. Logs Run:					V Sł	nale		1124 GL	-	191
Compensated De	ensity Neutron				AW	Coal		1388 GL	-	455
Dual Induction	onony modulon				Miss	sissippian		1445 GL	-	512
		Report a	CASING		harment.	ew Used	ion. etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size	Casing	W	leight	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacjs Used		and Percent
Surface	11	Set (In O.D.) 8.65		24	0.776	20	Class A	4		1 cement
Casing	7 7/8	5.5		15.5		1537	Thick Set	195		
			ADDITIONAL	CEMEN	TING / SOI	JEEZE RECORD			RECE	
Purpose:	Depth	Type of Cement		#Sacks Used		KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISS  Type and Percent Additives				
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Top Bottom						7,	S	EP 0	7 2004
1 lug On Zone						CONTRACTOR		OON	WICHIT	
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Se Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforate				s Set/Typ forated	De	Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth				Depth
4	1430-32, 1388-9	90				Riverton, Rowe: 700G 15% HCL Acid, 470bbls 1% KCL Water, 3623# 20/40 Sand, Balls 1388-143				
4 1249-52, 1184-85, 1170-71.5				Weir, Scammon A, Mineral: 1110G 15% HCL Acid, 1170-125				1170-1252		
						570 bbls 1% k	CL Water, 362	4# 20/40 Sand	d, Balls	
4 1124-26, 1100.5-02, 1074-79.5, 1049.5-52.5				5	Croweburg, Bevier, Mulky, Summit: 1725G 15% HCL Acid, 1049.5				1049.5-1126	
						680 bbls 1% K	CL Water, 5837	7# 20/40 Sand	i, Bails	
TUBING RECORD 2 7	Size 7/8	Set At 1382		Packe	r At	Liner Run	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumero August 11, 200		nhr.	Producing Met	nod	Flowin	g 🔽 Pumpir	ıg ∐GasLi	n Oth	er (Explain	)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Bbis.	Gas 4	Mcf	Wate 250	er Bl	ols. (	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C					Production Inter-	/al			
Vented ✓ Sold (If vented, Su	Used on Lease	lana	Open Hole	<b>√</b> P∈	ent. 🔲 C	Dually Comp.	Commingled _			

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

SEP 0 7 2004

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

## **GEOLOGIC REPORT**

LAYNE ENERGY
Faler 13-36
SW ¼, SW ¼, 668' FSL, 635' FWL
Section 36-T31S-R14E
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, KANSAS

SEP U 2 2004

CONFIDENTIAL

Drilled: May 21-25, 2004 Logged: May 25, 2004 A.P.I.# 15-125-30535 Ground Elevation: 933' Depth Driller: 1,540' Depth Logger: 1,535'

Surface Casing: 8 <sup>5</sup>/<sub>8</sub>" @ 20' Production Casing: 4 ½" @ 1,537'

Cemented Job: Blue Star

Open Hole Logs: Compensated density neutron log, dual induction sfl/gr log

FORMATION	TOPS (in feet below ground surface)
Lansing Group	Surface (South Bend Limestone Member)
Lenapah Lime	735
Altamont Lime	800
Pawnee Lime	922
Anna Shale	947
Peru Sandstone	970
First Oswego Lime	1,018
Little Osage Shale	1,050
Excello Shale	1,074
Mulky Coal	1,079
Iron Post Coal	1,101
"V" Shale	1,124
Croweburg Coal	1,126
Mineral Coal	1,170
Scammon Coal	1,184
Weir Pitt Coal	1,250
AW Coal	1,388
Riverton Coal	1,432
Mississippian	1,445

### Layne Energy Operating, L.L.C.

1900 Shawnee Mission Parkway • Mission Woods, Kansas 66205 • (913) 748-3987 • Fax: (913) 748-3950

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

SEP 0 7 2004

September 2, 2004

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division 130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202 SEP 0 7 2004 CONFIDENTIAL

ATTN: Ms. Sharon Ahtone

Re: Faler 13-36

Dear Ms. Ahtone:

I have enclosed the ACO-1 form and associated data for the following well:

API#: 15-125-30535

Faler 13-36

We respectfully request that all information submitted be kept confidential and per provision E-4 of K.A. R. 82-3-107, we request that the term of the confidentiality be extended by one year.

If you need additional information or have any questions or comments, please contact me at (913) 748-3987.

Best regards,

David B/Jensen

Agent

**Enclosure** 

Cc Field Office Well File

40 00

40.00

# RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

SEP 0 7 2004

	4				ר טן בטטד	i.	,	
	ÓNS	OLIDATED OIL V	VELL SERVICES	S, INC.	RVATION DIVISION			
	211 We	est 14 <sup>th</sup> , P.O. Box 884	, ,		Wildelmanking Ticket	No	5501	.,*
7.	Chanute	e, Kansas 66720		045	and Invoice Numbe	r		:
par,	Date	Customer Order No.	ect. Twp. Range	Truck Called Out	On Location J	ob Began ·	Job Completed	:
	5-26-04	47586 1.	36 315 14E	K				-
	Owner	_ 4.4	Contractor	SEP U 200	Charge To	-	SHARE .	į
	Mailing Address	ve Every	City GUSJ	wes - con	State	yne E	Nergy	
	PAD	加克	Summa	CONFIDENT	IA Ke	•	<b>*</b>	
	Well No. & Form	76 S Acc		County	Sta	ale		
	Foiler	13-36 8 50		77 7 57 5 7 5	MELY	Kansa	<del></del>	
	Depth of Well	Depth of Job	(New ) Size	Šize of Hole Amt. and Kind of Cement	1 9	HOIR LOR	Request Necessity	et
	Kind of Job	-1/23/ 6 动金	Cosed / Weight	Drillpipe	/ Rota		Amazon	
	Ź	/prosting & KATO	1530	Tubing	Cabi	e / Truck No	· # 44/	
		でアーフを	COM	# , D	EV2" 1	Lru		;
	The same	₹ "	Remarks Of the Mee	15 119 112	- 12 - COSING	D PER	CIJCUICITORS	wax.
Ù	Price Reference No		T - L Casing	#D: 10 /33 /	- 50	Fumped	1 M Tall	چې
י כ	Price of Job	675.00	Collection 1	Walle Come	Trend, lum	ida - Do	The NEXT	land.
-	Second Stage	•	Contract with of	CALLERY	- 12316- 84	<del>-110 ste</del> Ve is	STANCE OF THE ST	, .
	Mileage No. 1	Town Tire	LEMENT AVER	Peleria I	Olin - Disalas	Plus H	1 314 RIL	
		4116×13·10	harter Finds	The same of	T. P. W. I. D.	1. 7. 15	COOPST	
	Other Charges		Linit danie - Pa	Process B	Lat W. L.	200	0 10	
	Total Charges	675.00	Goodfanit	The To Sular	1011 1100 0			ž'
		30 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -						<u>}</u>
	Cementer	Read Bather		TLL	Notes Trained			19
	Al	Trong - Tim				L/	4	
	N 2 9 W.	one under supervison of the owner, opera	District	pears below.	State	<del>fousas</del>	1.44 5.15	
	•			t A	- DEJM	C/AC	gent of contractor or oper	rat
		Than	K You"	15				=
-			Sales Ticket for	Materials Only				
	Quantity Sacks	•	BRAND AND TYPE			PRICE	TOTAL	4
	195 sk	Thick Set Cen	ea I	* 112	6 A 1	1.30	2203.50	2
	<u> 39</u> 34		" PY/SK	# 112	0 A /	500	585.00	
	-50 1k	MeTasilicate	ProSlush	# ////	4 /	3516	67.50	
,		80 By VAC	Truck	<b>*55</b> 7	ac	75.00	15000	)
	引版		well	<b>3</b> 500	2C-19	75.00	30000	2
	3000 GN	Chwater	11/2/	1 # 1/2	3	5 /100	33.75	-
	3000 GAJ.	Flesh water				1-	Ne	- 9
	-4 Hs	Welder		# 560	5 A 6	5.00	260.00	:
	/_	51/2 Weldon	Collar	#431	2 5	0.00	50,00	1

# 4406

Mileage Sub Total Discount

Sales Tax

Total

Top Rubby Plug

Delivered from

Signature of operator

Plugs

SEP 07 2004

#### MORNING COMPLETION REPORT

CEASE NAME &   APE#   DATE   DAYS   DIEP   DRYD   MORETH, 195	Report Called in by:	: Terry Wolfer			Report taken by	) <b>:</b>	Melissa T.	CONSERVATION	DIVISION
PRESENT OPERATION:  DRILL OUT FROM UNDER SURFACE VIS  DREFFER CASING DEFFER CASING DEFFER CASING DEFFER CASING PACKER OR ANCHOR PISHING TOOLS DD D D TO SQUEEZED OR PLUIG BACK PERPS PACKER OR ANCHOR PISHING TOOLS DD D TO D TO	LEASE NAME & #		AFE#	DATE	DAYS	A			8
PRESENT OPERATION:  DRILL OUT FROM UNDER SURFACE VIS  DESPETS CASING CONTRACTOR PROSPRIED PLACKER OR ANCHOR PISHING TOOLS  DO ID  TO  SQUEEZED OR PLUIG BACK PERPS PTO  TO  TO  TO  TO  TO  TO  TO  TO  TO	Faler 13-36		1	5/21/04		<u>_</u>		-1176676010	
DEFERS CASING OF PACKER OR ANCHOR PISHING TOOLS OF PACKER OR ANCHOR PISHING TOOLS PACKER OR ANCHOR PISHING TOOLS OF PACKER OR ANCHOR PISHING TOOLS OF PACKER OR ANCHOR PISHING TOOLS PACKER OR ANCHOR PISHING TOOLS OF PACKER OR ANCHOR PISHING TOOL		ON:		1 3/2/104	<u> </u>	~~~		WT	
DEFFER CASING OD SHOED BEPTH  REPAR DO TOP & SHOED BEPTH  TEST PERFS PACKER OR ANCHOR  PACKER OR ANCHOR  STEND TO  SQUEEZED OR PLUG BACK PERFS TO				DRILL OUT	FROM UNDER S	URFACE			
TEST PERS   SQUEEZED OR PLUG BACK PERS	DEEPEST CASING	LINERS OD TOP & SHO	E DEPTH						
PACKER OR ANCHOR   PRIMING TOOLS   D	OD SHOE DEPTH	[		l			RIG NO		
TO 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		<u> </u>		TEST	T PERFS				
10   10   10   10   10   10   10   10	PACKER OR ANCHOR	FISHING TOOLS	OD ID		TO		SQUEEZE	D OR PLUG BACK PERFS	
TO T				l	TO			70	
HRS BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION  MIRLU MORAT DRILLING, DRILLED 11" HOLE, 20" DEEP, RIH W/ 1 JT 8 5/8" SURFACE CASING,  MIXED 4 SXS TYPE 1 CEMENT, DUMPED DN THE BACKSIDE, SDFN.  SEP 0: 2004  CONSTITUTION  DAILY COST ANALYSIS  DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, A MISC  MOKAT DRILLING @ 8.50/N  MOKAT CEMENT) 80  DIRTWORKS (LOC, RD, PIT) 400  SURFACE CASING 200  LAND/ LEGAL 2000  BERVICES 400				<u> </u>	10			TO	
HRS BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION  MIXED 4 SXS TYPE 1 CEMENT, DUMPED DN THE BACKSIDE, SDFN.  SEP 0: 2004  CONFIDENTIAL  CONFIDENTIAL  DAILY COST ANALYSIS  DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, A MISC  MOKAT DRILLING @ 9.507R  MOKAT DRILLING @ 9.507R  MOKAT DRILLING @ 9.507R  MOKAT CEMENT) 80  DIRTWORKS (LOC, RD, PIT) 400  SURPACE CASING 200  RENTALS  BERVICES 400			W/					······	
MIXED 4 SXS TYPE 1 CEMENT, DUMPED DN THE BACKSIDE, SDFN.  SEP 10 2004  CONCIDENT/AL  DAILY COST ANALYSIS  DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, 4 MISC  MIXED 4 SXS TYPE 1 CEMENT, DUMPED DN THE BACKSIDE, SDFN.  SEP 10 2004  CONCIDENT/AL  DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, 4 MISC  MIXED 4 SXS TYPE 1 CEMENT, DUMPED DN THE BACKSIDE, SDFN.  SEP 10 2004  CONCIDENT/AL  DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, 4 MISC  MIXED 4 SYSTEM AND				<u> </u>	то			TO .	
MIXED 4 SXS TYPE 1 CEMENT, DUMPED DN THE BACKSIDE, SDFN.  SEP 10 2004  CONCIDENT/AL  DAILY COST ANALYSIS  DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, 4 MISC  MIXED 4 SXS TYPE 1 CEMENT, DUMPED DN THE BACKSIDE, SDFN.  SEP 10 2004  CONCIDENT/AL  DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, 4 MISC  MIXED 4 SXS TYPE 1 CEMENT, DUMPED DN THE BACKSIDE, SDFN.  SEP 10 2004  CONCIDENT/AL  DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, 4 MISC  MIXED 4 SYSTEM AND	HR\$	BRIEF DESCRIPTIO	N OF OPERATI	ON					
MIXED 4 SXS TYPE 1 CEMENT, DUMPED DN THE BACKSIDE, SDFN.  SEP 0: 2004  CONFIDENTIAL  CONFIDENTIAL  DAILY COST ANALYSIS  RIG  SUPERVISION  200  MIXED 200  DIRTWORKS (LOC,RD, PIT)  400  SURFACE CASING  200  CONFIDENTIAL  DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC  MIXED 4 SXS TYPE 1 CEMENT, DUMPED DN THE BACKSIDE, SDFN.  SEP 0: 2004  CONFIDENTIAL  CONFIDENTI				***************************************					
MIXED 4 SXS TYPE 1 CEMENT, DUMPED DN THE BACKSIDE, SDFN.  SEP 1 2004  CONSTITUTAL  CONSTITUTAL  DAILY COST ANALYSIS  RIG  MOKAT DRILLING @ 8.50/R  MOKAT (CEMENT) 80  DRITWORKS (LOC,RD, PIT) 400  SUPFERVISION 200  RENTALS  LAND/ LEGAL 2000  BERVICES  400									
DAILY COST ANALYSIS  DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC  MOKAT DELLING & 8.50/ft  MOKAT DELLING & 8.50/ft  MOKAT (CEMENT)  80  DIRTWORKS (LOC, RD, PIT)  400  SURFACE CASING  200  RENTALS  LAND/ LEGAL  2000  SERVICES  400		MIRU MODKAT DRILL	ING, DRILLED	11" HOLE, 20"	DEEP, RIH W/1	JT 8 5/8"	SURFACE CASING	<b>)</b> ,	
DAILY COST ANALYSIS  RIG  MOKAT CRILLING & 8.50/n  MOKAT (CRILLING & 8									
DAILY COST ANALYSIS  RIG  MOKAT CRILLING & 8.50/n  MOKAT (CRILLING & 8									***
DAILY COST ANALYSIS  DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC  MOKAT DRILLING @ 8.50/ft  MOKAT DRILLING @ 9.50/ft  MOKAT (CEMENT) 80  DIRTWORKS (LOC, RD, PIT) 400  SURFACE CASING 200  ERENTALS  LAND/ LEGAL 2000  SERVICES 400		MIXED 4 SXS TYPE	1 CEMENT, DUI	MPED DN TH	E BACKSIDE, SD	PN.		0 20 21/1	
DAILY COST ANALYSIS  DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC  MOKAT DRILLING @ 9.50/h  MOKAT (CEMENT) 80  DIRTWORKS (LOC, RD, PIT) 400  SUPERVISION 200  SURFACE CASING 200  ERNTALS  LAND/ LEGAL 2000  SERVICES 400							CE	D A Sone	
DAILY COST ANALYSIS    DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, ♣ MISC							W.	1 A 1 TOUR	.,,
DAILY COST ANALYSIS  DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC  MIG  MICKAT DRILLING @ 8.50/R  MICKAT (CEMENT) 80  DIRTWORKS (LOC,RD, PIT) 400  SUPERVISION 200  SURFACE CASING 200  RENTALS LAND/ LEGAL 2000  SERVICES 400							<b>₩ €</b> \ 6\ 1	STATE A CHARLE CONTROL IN THE CONTRO	
DAILY COST ANALYSIS  DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC  MIG  MICKAT DRILLING @ 8.50/R  MICKAT (CEMENT) 80  DIRTWORKS (LOC,RD, PIT) 400  SUPERVISION 200  SURFACE CASING 200  RENTALS LAND/ LEGAL 2000  SERVICES 400						<del></del>	CON	-IIII TIAL	
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC							497 497 4	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC			***************************************						***************************************
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC						·**·			
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC						-			
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC									
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del> </del>	······································				
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC					····				
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC									.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC									
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC				<del></del>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del></del>
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC				<del></del>			<del></del>		
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC									
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC									
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC									
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC									
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC									
DETAILS OF RENTALS, SERVICES, & MISC	امست المستان								
MOKAT DRILLING @ 8.50/R   MOKAT (CEMENT)   80	DAILY COST ANALY	'SIS							
MOKAT DRILLING @ 8.50/R   MOKAT (CEMENT)   80						DET	RILB OF RENTALS, SEI	RVICES, & MISC	
MOKAT (CEMENT)   80	DIC				ſ				
SUPERVISION         200         DIRTWORKS (LOC,RD, PIT)         400           SURFACE CASING         200           LAND/ LEGAL         2000           SERVICES         400	KIG ,				Im.	Olovii Dir	ILLING @ 9.50/K		
SURFACE CASING 200 RENTALS LAND/ LEGAL 2000 SERVICES 400					M	OKAT (CI	EMENT)	80	
SURFACE CASING 200 RENTALS LAND/ LEGAL 2000 SERVICES 400	SUPERVISION	200			n:	RTWOR	CS (I C)C RD PID	400	
SERVICES 400								1	
SERVICES 400					SL	JRFACE	CASING	200	
	RENTALS				£A	ND/ LEG	AL	. 2000	
	•		***********						
							······		
MISC 2280	BERVICES	400			<u>L</u>				
MISC 2280									
MIGO 228U	wec	***			<u> </u>	······································			
	<b>3110</b> €	2280			<u> </u>				
				,	]	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
					***************************************				
DAILY TOTALS 2880 PREVIOUS TOTO 0 TOTO 2880									